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37369 PUMP/UTPOL 50 10/25/2018

36121 SFR 1,275 12/20/2017

2019HX Base Yr

8154 SE STATE ROAD 100  , LULU

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,884 115.9000 129.81 374,372 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2550

BAS 2,550 100 2,550 307,845

FCP 576 25 144 17,384

FOP 280 30 84 10,141

FOP 352 30 106 12,797

3,758 2,884 348,166

BAS= W15 FOP= N8 W58 FCP= W24 S24 E24 N24$ S4 E28 S4 E30$ W30
N4 W20 S42 E15 FOP= S8 E35 N8 W35$ E50 N38 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,096.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,466

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 48 1,440.00 UT 4.75 4.75 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,840

10,506

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,534

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 35,620

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


